DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP
ISIN: CA2568272058  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 21:59:09

Price
0.8196 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.90% (0.03)

ISIN CA2568272058
Symbol DV
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 205 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.79 USD
0.836 USD
0.7782 USD
0.7888 USD
0.801284 USD
521,464
417,804.84
334
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2568272058&ID_NOTATION=60681918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b150349153a8760032d2d2fe65495b1b3eacf55d638d9bcee4f4fadc4503c6e&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f183486ac0e606277&time=1723925800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5739cd9932adb99e815ffa977ae0667342306687648b7926358100cdb8a64342&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc0221b6b6b2d1826&time=1723925800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7609cefa24a36e593cfebebf7438d5eea64ba28ae78c82d8ed307679578bedac&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61d78b788fa6d606d&time=1723925800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5059f58a5593e56db39bf82b351d3ea6be01bec4c3b7ac17d7db31d7a19fc872&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9ec566be6ead836b2&time=1723925800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf668c9ebea7a9be405a4fdf7eb2f281a9e7a9c3ba52267d6bb84e18470ae77b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e6133e56fa8ee097&time=1723925800&tool=RSC

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Details

2024/08/16 21:59:09

Price
0.8196 USD

Difference

o

3.90% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA2568272058

DV

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

205 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.79 USD
High 0.836 USD
Low 0.7782 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.7888 USD
VWAP 0.801284 USD
Volume (pcs) 521,464
Trading volume 417,804.84
Number of trades 334
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +53.17% +54.36% +77.26%
Perf (abs.) +0.27 +0.28 +0.34
Beta 1.78 1.50 1.43
Volatility  65.67 64.23 73.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 21:16 0.714 EUR
16

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:59 1.15 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:56 0.724 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 0.704 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:03 1.145 CAD

0.7581 USD (320,164
0.7850 USD (242,582
0.7553 USD (288,655
0.6360 USD (245,917
0.9300 USD (2024/05/21
0.4800 USD (2024/02/09
0.9300 USD (2024/05/21
0.4210 USD (2023/09/12

—_ — — — — = — —

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.23 354

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60681918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59451052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59451052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60528473
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492073

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:08 0.696 EUR 0.00

21:59 0.8196 USD 0.42

08:12 0.697 EUR 0.00

20:48 0.719 EUR 0.00

334

20

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180367359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148494

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DOLLY VARDEN

BILVER CORP

Contact Details
DOLLY VARDEN SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



